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Men / 62 / 12+ yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucas Stierle128
GU

8.300 9.200 8.5008.900 9.3008.800 53.000
2 2 2 7 2T 1 1 

1 

Nathan  Conway127
GU

7.300 9.500 9.3009.100 8.3008.800 52.300
8T 1 1 1 2T 4 2 

2 

Mateo Munoz179
A Plus

7.400 8.400 8.6008.500 9.1009.200 51.200
7 6 5 4T 1 2 3 

3 

Canyon Schwinn133
GU

9.100 9.100 8.8008.400 7.3007.600 50.300
1 3T 6 3 9T 7 4 

4 

Sam  Adams176
A Plus

8.000 8.200 8.6008.600 6.8007.900 48.100
3 7 4 4T 7T 10 5 

5 

Justin Lancisi178
A Plus

6.800 8.700 9.1008.000 7.2008.100 47.900
11 5 8 2 5 8 6 

6 

Griffin Magill129
GU

7.900 7.400 8.4008.200 7.1008.500 47.500
4 9 7 8T 4 9 7 

7 

Caleb Demarest131
GU

7.200 9.100 8.2008.700 7.4006.000 46.600
10 3T 3 11 12 6 8 

8 

Seth Tanguay130
GU

7.300 6.600 8.4006.900 8.5007.900 45.600
8T 10 10T 8T 7T 3 9 

9 

Collin  Berg177
A Plus

7.500 7.800 8.6006.400 5.6008.000 43.900
6 8 12 4T 6 11 10 

10 

Ryan Miller164
Sundance

6.300 6.000 8.3007.400 7.8007.100 42.900
12 12 9 10 11 5 11 

11 

Samuel Zilberg163
Sundance

7.600 6.300 0.0006.900 0.0007.600 28.400
5 11 10T 12 9T 12 12 

12 
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